95
TR
AN
SD
UC
ER
S
/
SE
N
SO
R
S
Model Rated Current Connections
PCL-5 5A #8 screws
PCL-20 10A, 15A, 20A*
PCL-75 25A, 50A, 75A*
PCL-100 100A #8 studs
PCL-150 150A
PCL-200 200A
PCL-300 300A
PCL-400 400A
PCL-600 600A
PCM-5 5A #10 screws
PCM-10 10A
PCM-20 20A
PCM-30 30A
PCM-50 50A
PCM-75 75A
PCM-100 100A
PCM-150 150A
PCM-200 200A
PCM-300 300A #8 studs
*Switch selectable
Instrument Transformer
AC Current Transducers
• Large Window Area